1Photoelectric Sensor with Built-in Amplifier E3Z
Photoelectric Sensor with Built-in Amplifier with New Connector Options
E3Z
Compact Sensor Offers Long Sensing
Distance and Superior
Noise-Immunity
D Photo-IC provides long sensing distance: 15 m and
10 m for through-beam, 4 m for retroreflective, and 1 m

D M8 connector-ready and 2 m, pre-wired models.
D NPN or PNP output models available.
Ordering Information
J Sensors
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Sensing method Light source Appearance Connection method Sensing distance Modelg g pp g
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam IR/RED Pre-wired 15 m (IR)
10 (RED)
E3Z-T61(A) E3Z-T81(A)g /
Connector
( )
10 m (RED)
(See Note 1 )
E3Z-T66(A) E3Z-T86(A)
Pigtail 3 pin (M8)
(See Note 1.)
E3Z--T61(A)--M5J E3Z--T81(A)--M5J
Pigtail 4 pin (M8) E3Z--T61(A)--M3J E3Z--T81(A)--M3J
Pigtail 4 pin (M12) E3Z--T61(A)--M1J E3Z--T81(A)--M1J
Polarized
fl i
RED (See Note 2.) Pre-wired 100 mm to 4 m
100 3
E3Z-R61 E3Z-R81
retroreflective
( )
Connector 100 mm to 3 m
(See Note 3 )
E3Z-R66 E3Z-R86
Pigtail 3 pin (M8)
(See Note 3.)
E3Z--R61--M5J E3Z--R81--M5J
Pigtail 4 pin (M8) E3Z--R61--M3J E3Z--R81--M3J
Pigtail 4 pin (M12) E3Z--R61--M1J E3Z--R81--M1J
Diffuse
fl i
IR Pre-wired 5 to 100 mm
( id i )
E3Z-D61 E3Z-D81
reflective Connector (wide view) E3Z-D66 E3Z-D86
Pigtail 3 pin (M8) E3Z--D61--M5J E3Z--D81--M5J
Pigtail 4 pin (M8) E3Z--D61--M3J E3Z--D81--M3J
Pigtail 4 pin (M12) E3Z--D61--M1J E3Z--D81--M1J
Pre-wired 1 m E3Z-D62 E3Z-D82
Connector E3Z-D67 E3Z-D87
Pigtail 3 pin (M8) E3Z--D62--M5J E3Z--D82--M5J
Pigtail 4 pin (M8) E3Z--D62--M3J E3Z--D82--M3J
Pigtail 4 pin (M12) E3Z--D62--M1J E3Z--D82--M1J
Note: 1. Model numbers that end with (A) are red LED versions.
2. The Reflector is sold separately. Select the Reflector model most suited to the application.
3. Sensing distance can be extended to 4 meters when the E39-R1S reflector is used. The sensing distance is 3 meters when the
E39-R1 reflector is used.